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Rank
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A3Kth

COAKLEY Alana

McEVQY Dylan

RIORDAN Emily
KARAUZUM Joseph
O'REGAN Killian

MAY Ella

O'REGAN Cathal
O'SULLIVAN Jack
PRITCHARD Harry
HEMERYCK Natasha
O'SHAUGHNESSY Jennifer
FAHY Kate
O'SHAUGHNESSY Jonathan
MORAN James

LYNCH Cian

McMAHON Aoife

HOGAN Iseult
RICHARDSON Emmet
McDONNELL LETTICE Chrisf
DELANEY James

HALL Jack

O'GALLAGHER Angus
McGAURAN Joey
DURNFORD Ciaran
DARGAN HAYES Evan
HUGHES Oisin

MCcALEAVY Derry
TEMPANY Max

SWAN Jack

HelmName

FAGAN Peter
KELLER Aisling
HOPKINS Aoife
REESER Nicholas
POWER Geoff
McMAHON Jamie
HUDSON FOWLER Toby
CRAIG Sean

FOX Tom

KEAL Tom

WALKER Finn
GREER Emma
REAMSBOTTOM Darrell
MULVENNA Thomas
CARROLL Michael
CLANCY Conor
HEMERYCK Ella
HORGAN Conor
HOPKINS Daniel
McGAUGHEY Dan
McMAHON Jack
WINTON Jess
McLAUGHLIN Evie
HASSETT Peter
MAGOWEN lan
EBRILL Paul
RAMSEY Peter
PIERCE Emma
LACY William E
GILMORE Shirley
McDONNELL LETTICE Jamie
GREER Henry
CHAMBERS Mary
HUGHES Brendan

FIT7GFRAI D Hal

topher

Cat
Youth
Lady
Lady
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Master
Other
Youth
Youth
YL
Master
Youth
Youth
Master
YL
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
YL

YL
Master
Other
Master
Youth
Youth
Youth

YL

Youth
YL

Youth
Youth
YL

Youth
Youth
Youth
YL

YL

YL

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
YL

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth

Master Lady

Youth
Other
Master
Master

Youith

Laser Leinsters 2018

Howth Yacht Club

Results are final as of 16:09 on July 22, 2018

4.7 Fleet

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 29, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
200143
194649
213124
206489
180594
195100
206859
191319
190585
179329
175724
201594
211116
169200
211130
186299
211091
146804
178713
213721
193621
211124
19855

137120
195270
201363
196739
175357
186301

Club Fleet R1 R2
RSGYC/RVYC 47 20 20
Howth Yacht Club 47 6.0 5.0
Royal St George Yacht Club 47 1.0 3.0
Cayc/BYC 47 40 6.0
Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 70 (15.0)
Skerries Sailing Club/HYC 47 80 10.0
Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 (30.0BFD) 7.0
KYC/RCYC 47 1.0 13.0
RCYC/MBSC 47 30 1.0
National yacht club 47 50 8.0
Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 130 9.0
RSTGYC/RCYC/LDYC 47  (15.0) 14.0
RCYC 47 10.0 (20.0)
Mayo Sailing Club 47 160 (17.0)
WHBTC/RStGYC 47 170 11.0
Howth Yacht Club 47 120 19.0
RSGYC 47 9.0 16.0
Coleraine Yacht Club 47 180 18.0
Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 140 21.0
LRYC/INYC 47 220 4.0
National Yacht Club 47  (23.0) 12.0
RIYC 47  (26.0) 220
Clontarf Yacht & Boat Club 47 19.0 240
Sutton Dinghy Club/HYC 47 210 26.0
Greystones Sailing Club/DMYC 4.7  20.0 23.0
RStGYC 47 240 250
Monkstown Bay Sailing Club 4.7 25.0 (27.0)
RSGYC 47 270 (30.0 OCS)
Ballyholme Yacht Club 4.7  (30.0DNC) 30.0 DNC
Radial Fleet

R3
(5.0

10

90

30

40

70

250
(20.0)
(19.0)
12.0

20

1.0

14.0

6.0

80

15.0
(26.0)
10.0
(22.0)
18.0

13.0

16.0

240

230
(27.0)
(30.0 RET)
21.0

17.0

30.0 DNC

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 41, Scoring system: Appendix A

SailNo
209838
210406
211115
169192
200310
213000
211120
206943
183109
194650
208220
211094
162733
211092
180779
188347
210312
209900
21111

213081
211121

201583
212113
173133
173059
213957
208515
212519
188344
204762
183145
185150
202051
192326

18R3N7

Club

RStGYC

LDYC/Royal Irish YC
Howth Yacht Club
Lauderdale YC / NYC
WHSC

Howth Yacht Club
Royal St George/ISA
RStGYC

Rush

Royal Cork Yacht Club
Royal St George Yacht Club
SLYC/LNSC

Howth Yacht Club

Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC

KYC/RCYC

Royal St George YC
National Yacht Club/HYC
Royal Cork YC/Baltimore SC
Howth Yacht Club
Ballyholme YC/Donaghadee SC
Howth Yacht Club
Ballyholme

Strangford Sailing Club
Blessington SC/HYC

TBSC

WHBTC

EDYC

Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC

Howth Yacht Club
Royal St George YC/KYC
Royal Cork Yacht Club
SLYC/LNSC

DMYC

RSGYC

wicklow sailina chih

Fleet

Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial
Radial

Radial

R1 R2
1.0 4.0
5.0 20
1.0 1.0
(13.0) 6.0
70 10.0
90 13.0
20 14.0
30 (42.0 RET)
8.0 90
12.0 7.0
14.0 19.0
(23.0) 30
20.0 8.0
6.0 50
16.0 (42.0 BFD)
4.0 17.0
19.0 210
15.0 16.0
31.0 230
18.0 200
10.0 (28.0)
(35.0) 15.0
240 (42.0 BFD)
280 12.0
(37.0) 220
(34.0) 250
(36.0) 290
220 26.0
17.0 1.0
27.0 31.0
320 27.0
210 30.0
29.0 24.0
26.0 18.0
ann 320

R3
40
10.0
10
30
6.0
(25.0)
(24.0)
50
(31.0)
20
90
14.0
8.0
(28.0)
220
12,0
7.0
(18.0)
(42.0 RET)
1.0
26.0
16.0
230
17.0
15.0
27.0
210
(32.0)
200
13.0

(42.0 DNC)

(42.0 RET)
19.0
(42.0 RET)

ann

R4 RS

30 1.0

(120) 30

40 (30.0 0CS)

20 70

6.0 10.0

50 (30.0 0CS)

1.0 20

17.0 50

19.0 40

(150) 140

18.0 (19.0)

1.0 1.0

10.0 8.0

14.0 9.0

13.0 16.0

8.0 (30.0 0CS)

16.0 13.0

(200) 150

20 12.0

210 6.0

70 18.0

24.0 17.0

(250) 200

(27.0) 240

23.0 230

26.0 210

220 220

28.0 250

30.0DNC 30.0 DNC
R4 RS
50 (8.0)
10 10
20 50
1.0 20
40 (18.0)
80 30
10.0 6.0
19.0 13.0
17.0 70
15.0 (22.0)
(27.0) 90
13.0 15.0
(24.0) 20.0
12.0 21.0
70 12,0
(21.0) 19.0
(22.0) 16.0
18.0 1.0
30 40
6.0 17.0
14.0 10.0
230 230
90 24.0
(31.0) 250
29.0 26.0
20.0 30.0
16.0 320
250 31.0
(42.0DNC) 42.0 DNC
(32.0) 29.0
420DNC  14.0
280 28.0
(37.0) 35.0
330 330
26 0 (38 M

R6 Total Nett
3.0 16.0 11.0
2.0 290 170
1.0 580 280
(16.0) 450 290
9.0 51.0 36.0
8.0 68.0 380
5.0 700 400
4.0 60.0 400
14.0 600 410
11.0 650 50.0
10.0 710 520
6.0 68.0 53.0
15.0 770 57.0
17.0 79.0 620
(18.0) 830 650
12.0 96.0 66.0
13.0 930 67.0
7.0 880 68.0
210 920 700
(30.0RET) 101.0 71.0
220 950 720
240 129.0 103.0
230 135.0 110.0
200 141.0 1140
250 141.0 1140
19.0 145.0 115.0
26.0 1430 116.0
30.00Cs 157.0 127.0
30.0DNC  180.0 150.0
R6 Total Nett
4.0 260 180
(42.00CS) 610 19.0
(14.0) 34.0 200
1.0 36.0 230
3.0 480 300
9.0 67.0 420
15.0 710 470
8.0 90.0 480
13.0 850 54.0
200 780 56.0
7.0 850 580
16.0 840 610
50 850 61.0
19.0 910 63.0
6.0 105.0 63.0
12.0 850 64.0
20 87.0 650
10.0 880 700
11.0 1140 72.0
(22.0) 940 720
230 111.0 83.0
210 133.0 98.0
31.0 153.0 111.0
30.0 1430 1120
26.0 155.0 118.0
18.0 154.0 120.0
250 159.0 123.0
240 160.0 128.0
420DNC 1740 1320
32.0 164.0 1320
17.0 174.0 1320
270 176.0 134.0
34.0 178.0 141.0
33.0 185.0 143.0
350 1910 1530



36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st

HENDY Pierce

DAVEY Joseph
REYNOLDS Oscar

BARKER Adam

FISHER Glen

CARROLL Amy

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th

HelmName
McMAHON Ewan
WALLACE Ronan
QUINN David
McMAHON Paul
DELAP Eoin
O'LEARY Ross
SIMMS John
RAMSEY Richard
FERMOR Adam
SIMMS Conor
COAKLEY marc
BROWNLOW Wesley
MURPHY Gavan
HOPKINS Troy
ARROWSMITH Chris
SMYTH Pete

McNAB Alan
O'HARE Gary
LEONARD Frankie
KENNEDY Mark
KELLEHER Daragh
CULL Joe

Pierce John
RICHARDSON Patrick
CONWAY Fionn

Youth
Youth
Youth
Youth
Master
YL

Cat
Other
Other
Master
Other
Other
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Other
Master
Other
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Other
Master
Master
Master
Youth
Master

Other

Rank
1
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19509  Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 33.0 33.0 (42.0 RET) 30.0 37.0 280 203.0
206827 SDC Radial 38.0 34.0 29.0 35.0 27.0 (42.0 0Cs) 205.0
208720 Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 39.0 37.0 (42.0 RET) 36.0 34.0 29.0 217.0
170456 Rush Radial (40.0) 36.0 33.0 34.0 36.0 36.0 215.0
21010 RSGYC Radial 25.0 35.0 (42.0 RET) 38.0 39.0 420DNS  221.0
198783 KYC/Royal Cork YC Radial (42.0DNC) 420DNC 420DNC 420DNC 420DNC 420DNC 252.0
Standard Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo  Club Fleet R1 R2 R3 R4 RS R6 Total Nett
210101 Howth Yacht Club Standard 1.0 1.0 (9.0) 1.0 1.0 20 150 6.0
166313 WHBTC Standard (3.0) 3.0 3.0 20 20 1.0 140 110
208319 Howth Yacht Club Standard 2.0 (7.0) 1.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 250 18.0
178822 Howth / KIORA Standard 4.0 2.0 4.0 7.0 (11.0) 3.0 31.0 20.0
188303 DMYC Standard 5.0 5.0 7.0 (8.0) 5.0 7.0 37.0 29.0
212521 RstGeorge YC/Courtown SC Standard 6.0 10.0 (11.0) 3.0 7.0 10.0 470 36.0
198554 Ballyholme YC/Royal Ulster YC Standard (17.0) 9.0 6.0 12.0 8.0 4.0 56.0 39.0
202055 EDYC Standard 11.0 (26.0 DNF) 12.0 4.0 6.0 9.0 68.0 420
190751 Strangford lough YC/Killyleagh YC Standard 10.0 6.0 (19.0) 10.0 4.0 12.0 61.0 420
190916 Royal Ulster Yacht Club Standard 16.0 4.0 (17.0) 5.0 9.0 13.0 64.0 47.0
210334 RSGYC/RVYC Standard 12.0 8.0 2.0 14.0 (18.0) 15.0 69.0 51.0
199494 RCYC Standard 13.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 (14.0) 11.0 69.0 55.0
209943 RStGYC Standard 14.0 (20.0) 16.0 13.0 10.0 5.0 78.0 58.0
181674 Howth Yacht Club Standard 15.0 13.0 5.0 (19.0) 15.0 16.0 83.0 64.0
201829 Royal St George YC Standard 8.0 11.0 14.0 16.0 (17.0) 17.0 83.0 66.0
214227 National Yacht Club / Howth YC Standard (18.0) 16.0 18.0 9.0 16.0 8.0 85.0 67.0
189732 Royal Irish YC/St. FYC Standard 20.0 18.0 (26.0DNC) 17.0 12.0 14.0 107.0 81.0
201364 Royal St George YC Standard 7.0 14.0 15.0 (26.0DNC) 26.0DNC 26.0DNC 114.0 88.0
168074 GBSC Standard (26.0 DNS) 26.0DNS  10.0 15.0 13.0 26.0DNC 116.0 90.0
187590 Howth YC Standard (22.0) 17.0 20.0 18.0 19.0 18.0 1140 920
213141 Skerries SC Standard 9.0 (26.0RET) 13.0 26.0DNC 26.0DNC 26.0DNC 126.0 100.0
8 Howth Yacht Club Standard 19.0 15.0 (26.0 DNC) 20.0 20.0 26.0DNC 126.0 100.0
165503 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Standard (23.0) 19.0 21.0 210 210 19.0 124.0 101.0
188462 Coleraine Standard 21.0 (26.0DNF) 26.0DNC  22.0 26.0DNC 26.0DNC 147.0 121.0
187586 Killaloe/NYC Standard (26.0 DNC) 26.0DNC 26.0DNC 26.0DNC 26.0 DNC 26.0DNC 156.0 130.0
R1 - 4.7 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName Cat  SailNo Club Fleet Place Points
O'SULLIVAN Jack Youth 191319 KYC/RCYC 47 64 1.0
COAKLEY Alana YL 200143 RSGYC/RVYC 47 65 20
PRITCHARD Harry Youth 190585 RCYC/MBSC 47 66 3.0
KARAUZUM Joseph Youth 206489 Cayc/BYC 47 67 4.0
HEMERYCK Natasha YL 179329 National yacht club 47 68 5.0
MCEVOY Dylan Youth 194649 Howth Yacht Club 47 69 6.0
O'REGAN Killian Youth 180594 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 70 7.0
MAY Ella YL 195100 Skerries Sailing Club/HYC 47 M 8.0
HOGAN Iseult YL 211091 RSGYC 47 72 9.0
O'SHAUGHNESSY Jonathan Youth 211116 RCYC 47 73 10.0
RIORDAN Emily YL 213124 Royal St George Yacht Club 47 74 11.0
McMAHON Aoife Youth 186299 Howth Yacht Club 47 75 120
O'SHAUGHNESSY Jennifer YL 175724 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 76 13.0
McDONNELL LETTICE Christopher Youth 178713 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 77 14.0
FAHY Kate YL 201594 RSTGYC/RCYC/LDYC 47 78 15.0
MORAN James Youth 169200 Mayo Sailing Club 47 79 16.0
LYNCH Cian Youth 211130 WHBTC/RStGYC 47 80 17.0
RICHARDSON Emmet Youth 146804 Coleraine Yacht Club 47 81 18.0
McGAURAN Joey Youth 19855  Clontarf Yacht & Boat Club 47 82 19.0
DARGAN HAYES Evan Youth 195270 Greystones Sailing Club/DMYC 4.7 83 20.0
DURNFORD Ciaran Youth 137120 Sutton Dinghy Club/HYC 47 84 210
DELANEY James Youth 213721 LRYC/NYC 47 85 220
HALL Jack Youth 193621 National Yacht Club 47 86 23.0
HUGHES Oisin Youth 201363 RStGYC 47 87 240
MCcALEAVY Derry Youth 196739 Monkstown Bay Sailing Club 47 88 250
O'GALLAGHER Angus Youth 211124 RIYC 47 89 26.0
TEMPANY Max Youth 175357 RSGYC 47 90 27.0
O'REGAN Cathal Youth 206859 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 BFD 300
SWAN Jack Youth 186301 Ballyholme Yacht Club 47 DNC 300
R2 - 4.7 Fleet
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
HelmName Cat  SailNo Club Fleet Place Points
PRITCHARD Harry Youth 190585 RCYC/MBSC 47 58 1.0
COAKLEY Alana YL 200143 RSGYC/RVYC 47 60 20



3 RIORDAN Emily YL 213124 Royal St George Yacht Club 47 61 3.0

5 McEVOY Dylan Youth 194649 Howth Yacht Club 47 63 5.0

7 O'REGAN Cathal Youth 206859 Royal Cork Yacht Club 4.7

9) O'SHAUGHNESSY Jennifer YL 175724 Royal Cork Yacht Club 4.7

1 LYNCH Cian Youth 211130 WHBTC/RStGYC 47 69 11.0

13 O'SULLIVAN Jack Youth 191319 KYC/RCYC 47 T 13.0

15 O'REGAN Killian Youth 180594 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 73 15.0

17 MORAN James Youth 169200 Mayo Sailing Club 47 75 17.0

19 McMAHON Aoife Youth 186299 Howth Yacht Club 47 17 19.0

21 McDONNELL LETTICE Christopher Youth 178713 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 79 210

23 DARGAN HAYES Evan Youth 195270 Greystones Sailing Club/DMYC 4.7 81 230

25 HUGHES Oisin Youth 201363 RStGYC 47 83 250

27 MCcALEAVY Derry Youth 196739 Monkstown Bay Sailing Club 4.7 85 270

28 SWAN Jack Youth 186301 Ballyholme Yacht Club 47 DNC 30.0

R3 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 McEVOY Dylan Youth 194649 Howth Yacht Club 47 55 1.0

3 KARAUZUM Joseph Youth 206489 Cayc/BYC 47 57 3.0

5 COAKLEY Alana YL 200143 RSGYC/RVYC 47 59 50

7 MAY Ella YL 195100 Skerries Sailing Club/HYC 4.7

9 RIORDAN Emily YL 213124 Royal St George Yacht Club 47 63

1 FAHY Kate YL 201594 RSTGYC/RCYC/LDYC 47 65 11.0

13 HALL Jack Youth 193621 National Yacht Club 47 67 13.0

15 McMAHON Aoife Youth 186299 Howth Yacht Club 47 69 15.0

17 TEMPANY Max Youth 175357 RSGYC 47 T 17.0

19 PRITCHARD Harry Youth 190585 RCYC/MBSC 47 73 19.0

21 MCALEAVY Derry Youth 196739 Monkstown Bay Sailing Club 47 75 210

23 DURNFORD Ciaran Youth 137120 Sutton Dinghy Club/HYC 47 77 230

25 O'REGAN Cathal Youth 206859 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 79 250

27 DARGAN HAYES Evan Youth 195270 Greystones Sailing Club/DMYC 4.7 81 27.0

28 SWAN Jack Youth 186301 Ballyholme Yacht Club 47 DNC 300

R4 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 O'REGAN Cathal Youth 206859 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47

3 COAKLEY Alana YL 200143 RSGYC/RVYC

5 MAY Ella YL 195100 Skerries Sailing Club/HYC 47 64 50

7 HALL Jack Youth 193621 National Yacht Club 47 66 7.0

9 KARAUZUM Joseph Youth 206489 Cayc/BYC 47 68 9.0

" FAHY Kate YL 201594 RSTGYC/RCYC/LDYC 47 70 1.0
4 MeEVUAV Auae el 404840 Umidh Vet~ A7 74 ana



13 LYNCH Cian Youth 211130 WHBTC/RStGYC 47 72 13.0
I T V) e P N EEN
15 HEMERYCK Natasha YL 179329 National yacht club 47 74 15.0
EE T O e = N EEN
17 O'SULLIVAN Jack Youth 191319 KYC/RCYC 47 76 17.0
I R N [ N N N
19 PRITCHARD Harry Youth 190585 RCYC/MBSC 47 78 19.0
S N () I O N N
21 DELANEY James Youth 213721 LRYC/NYC 47 80 210
2 MeALEAYDoy  Youh 196799 Menkstown Bay Saling Cb | 47 B2 220
23 DARGAN HAYES Evan Youth 195270 Greystones Sailing Club/DMYC 4.7 83 230
2 |[ocAllAGHER AN Yauh 201124 [RiYG 47 (e 240
25 McGAURAN Joey Youth 19855 Clontarf Yacht & Boat Club 47 85 250
2 [WUGHESOSR Nouh 20133 RSGYC 47 & [0
27 DURNFORD Ciaran Youth 137120 Sutton Dinghy Club/HYC 47 87 270
1281 [TEMPANY Max T veuth 753671 [ReGYe T [ jse [z
29 SWAN Jack Youth 186301 Ballyholme Yacht Club 47 DNC 300
R5 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 COAKLEY Alana YL 200143 RSGYC/RVYC 47 60 1.0

3 McEVOY Dylan Youth 194649 Howth Yacht Club 47 63 3.0

5 O'SULLIVAN Jack Youth 191319 KYC/RCYC 47 65 50

7 KARAUZUM Joseph Youth 206489 Cayc/BYC 47 67 7.0

9 MORAN James Youth 169200 Mayo Sailing Club

1 FAHY Kate YL 201594 RSTGYC/RCYC/LDYC 47 T 11.0

13 HOGAN Iseult YL 211091 RSGYC 47 73 13.0

15 RICHARDSON Emmet Youth 146804 Coleraine Yacht Club 47 75 15.0

17 O'GALLAGHER Angus Youth 211124 RIYC 47 77 17.0

19 O'SHAUGHNESSY Jennifer YL 175724 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 79 19.0

21 HUGHES Oisin Youth 201363 RStGYC 47 81 210

23 DARGAN HAYES Evan Youth 195270 Greystones Sailing Club/DMYC 4.7 83 230

25 TEMPANY Max Youth 175357 RSGYC 85 250

26 MAY Ella YL 195100 Skerries Sailing Club/HYC 47 0OCS 300

26 SWAN Jack Youth 186301 Ballyholme Yacht Club 47 DNC 300

R6 - 4.7 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 RIORDAN Emily YL 213124 Royal St George Yacht Club 47 56 10

3 COAKLEY Alana YL 200143 RSGYC/RVYC 47 58 3.0

5 O'REGAN Cathal Youth 206859 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 60 50

7 RICHARDSON Emmet Youth 146804 Coleraine Yacht Club 47 62 7.0

9 O'REGAN Killian Youth 180594 Royal Cork Yacht Club 47 64 9.0

1 HEMERYCK Natasha 179329 National yacht club 66 11.0

13 HOGAN Iseult YL 211091 RSGYC 47 68 13.0

15 O'SHAUGHNESSY Jonathan Youth 211116 RCYC 70 15.0

17 MORAN James Youth 169200 Mayo Sailing Club 72 17.0

19 HUGHES Oisin Youth 201363 RStGYC 47 74 19.0

21 McDONNELL LETTICE Christopher Youth 178713 Roval Cork Yacht Club 47 76 210



23 McGAURAN Joey Youth 19855  Clontarf Yacht & Boat Club 47 78 23.0
OGAULAGHERAIGUS RYC

? DARGAN HAYES Evan #% Greystones Sailing Club/DMYC EE?
MALEAVYDery Monkstonn Bay Saling Cub.

, DELANEY James # 5 LRYC/NYC , g E
TEMPANYMex Rsee

, SWAN Jack ﬂ % Ballyholme Yacht Club , E E

R1 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 FAGAN Peter Youth 209838 RStGYC Radial 23 1.0

3 CRAIG Sean Master 206943 RStGYC Radial 25 3.0

5 KELLER Aisling Lady 210406 LDYC/Royal Irish YC Radial 28 50

7 POWER Geoff Youth 200310 WHSC Radial 30 7.0

McMAHON Jamie Youth 213000 Howth Yacht Club Radial 32 9.0

1 HOPKINS Aoife Lady 211115 Howth Yacht Club Radial 34 11.0

13 REESER Nicholas Youth 169192 Lauderdale YC/NYC Radial 36 13.0

15 HORGAN Conor Youth 209900 Royal Cork YC/Baltimore SC Radial 38 15.0

17 LACY William E Youth 188344 Howth Yacht Club Radial 40 17.0

19 HEMERYCK Ella 210312 National Yacht Club/HYC Radial 42 19.0

21 GREER Henry Other 185150 SLYC/LNSC Radial 44 21.0

23 GREER Emma YL 211094 SLYC/LNSC Radial 46 23.0

25 FISHER Glen Master 21010 RSGYC Radial 48 25.0

27 GILMORE Shirley Master Lady 204762 Royal St George YC/KYC Radial 50 27.0

29 CHAMBERS Mary Master 202051 DMYC Radial 52 29.0

31 HOPKINS Daniel Youth 211111 Howth Yacht Club Radial 54 31.0

33 HENDY Pierce Youth 19509  Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 56 33.0

35 WINTON Jess YL 201583 Ballyholme Radial 58 35.0

37 MAGOWEN lan Other 173059 TBSC Radial 60 37.0

39 REYNOLDS Oscar Youth 208720 Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 62 39.0

4 CARROLL Amy YL 198783 KYC/Royal Cork YC Radial DNC 42.0

R2 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 HOPKINS Aoife Lady 211115 Howth Yacht Club Radial 22 1.0

3 GREER Emma 211094 SLYC/LNSC Radial 24 3.0

5 MULVENNA Thomas Youth 211092 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Radial 26 5.0

7 KEAL Tom Youth 194650 Royal Cork Yacht Club Radial 28 7.0

9 FOX Tom Other 183109 Rush Radial 30 9.0

" LACY William E Youth 188344 Howth Yacht Club Radial 32 1.0

13 McMAHON Jamie Youth 213000 Howth Yacht Club Radial 34 13.0

15 WINTON Jess YL 201583 Ballyholme Radial 36 15.0

17 CLANCY Conor Master 188347 Royal St George YC Radial 38 17.0



19 WALKER Finn Youth 208220 Royal St George Yacht Club Radial 40 19.0

21 HEMERYCK Ella 210312 National Yacht Club/HYC Radial 42 21.0

23 HOPKINS Daniel Youth 211111 Howth Yacht Club Radial 44 23.0

25 EBRILL Paul Master 213957 WHBTC Radial 46 25.0

27 McDONNELL LETTICE Jamie Youth 183145 Royal Cork Yacht Club Radial 48 27.0

29 RAMSEY Peter Youth 208515 EDYC Radial 50 29.0

31 GILMORE Shirley Master Lady 204762 Royal St George YC/KYC Radial 52 31.0

33 HENDY Pierce Youth 19509  Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 54 33.0

35 FISHER Glen Master 21010 RSGYC Radial 56 35.0

37 REYNOLDS Oscar Youth 208720 Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 59 37.0

38 CARROLL Michael Youth 180779 KYC/RCYC Radial BFD 42.0

38 CARROLL Amy 198783 KYC/Royal Cork YC Radial DNC 420

R3 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 HOPKINS Aoife Lady 211115 Howth Yacht Club Radial 6 1.0

3 REESER Nicholas Youth 169192 Lauderdale YC/NYC Radial 14 3.0

5 CRAIG Sean Master 206943 RStGYC Radial 22 5.0

7 HEMERYCK Ella 210312 National Yacht Club/HYC Radial 24 7.0

WALKER Finn Youth 208220 Royal St George Yacht Club Radial 26 9.0

" McGAUGHEY Dan Youth 213081 Ballyholme YC/Donaghadee SC ~ Radial 28 1.0

13 GILMORE Shirley Master Lady 204762 Royal St George YC/KYC Radial 31 13.0

15 MAGOWEN lan Other 173059 TBSC Radial 33 15.0

17 HASSETT Peter Master 173133 Blessington SC/HYC Radial 35 17.0

19 CHAMBERS Mary Master 202051 DMYC Radial 38 19.0

21 RAMSEY Peter Youth 208515 EDYC Radial 40 210

23 MCcLAUGHLIN Evie 212113 Strangford Sailing Club Radial 44 230

25 McMAHON Jamie Youth 213000 Howth Yacht Club Radial 46 250

27 EBRILL Paul Master 213957 WHBTC Radial 48 27.0

29 DAVEY Joseph Youth 206827 SDC Radial 50 29.0

31 FOX Tom Other 183109 Rush Radial 52 31.0

33 BARKER Adam Youth 170456 Rush Radial 54 33.0

34 McDONNELL LETTICE Jamie Youth 183145 Royal Cork Yacht Club Radial DNC 420

34 HUGHES Brendan Master 192326 RSGYC Radial RET 420

34 REYNOLDS Oscar Youth 208720 Clontarf Yacht Club Radial RET 42.0

34 CARROLL Amy 198783 KYC/Royal Cork YC Radial DNC = 42.0

R4 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 KELLER Aisling Lady 210406 LDYC/Royal Irish YC Radial 23 1.0

3 HOPKINS Daniel Youth 211111 Howth Yacht Club Radial 25 3.0




5 FAGAN Peter Youth 209838 RStGYC Radial 27 5.0

7 CARROLL Michael Youth 180779 KYC/RCYC Radial 29 7.0

O] MCcLAUGHLIN Evie 212113 Strangford Sailing Club Radial 31 9.0

1 REESER Nicholas Youth 169192 Lauderdale YC/NYC Radial 33 11.0

13 GREER Emma 211094 SLYC/LNSC Radial 35 13.0

15 KEAL Tom Youth 194650 Royal Cork Yacht Club Radial 37 15.0

17 FOX Tom Other 183109 Rush Radial 39 17.0

19 CRAIG Sean Master 206943 RStGYC Radial 41 19.0

21 CLANCY Conor Master 188347 Royal St George YC Radial 43 21.0

23 WINTON Jess 201583 Ballyholme Radial 45 230

25 PIERCE Emma Youth 212519 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Radial 47 250

27 WALKER Finn Youth 208220 Royal St George Yacht Club Radial 49 27.0

29 MAGOWEN lan Other 173059 TBSC Radial 51 29.0

31 HASSETT Peter Master 173133 Blessington SC/HYC Radial 53 31.0

33 HUGHES Brendan Master 192326 RSGYC Radial 55 33.0

35 DAVEY Joseph Youth 206827 SDC Radial 57 35.0

37 CHAMBERS Mary Master 202051 DMYC Radial 62 37.0

39 LACY William E Youth 188344 Howth Yacht Club Radial DNC = 42.0

39 CARROLL Amy 198783 KYC/Royal Cork YC Radial DNC = 42.0

R5 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 KELLER Aisling Lady 210406 LDYC/Royal Irish YC Radial 22 1.0

McMAHON Jamie Youth 213000 Howth Yacht Club Radial 24 3.0

5 HOPKINS Aoife Lady 211115 Howth Yacht Club Radial 26 50

7 FOX Tom Other 183109 Rush Radial 28 7.0

9 WALKER Finn Youth 208220 Royal St George Yacht Club Radial 30 9.0

" HORGAN Conor Youth 209900 Royal Cork YC/Baltimore SC Radial 32 1.0

13 CRAIG Sean Master 206943 RStGYC Radial 34 13.0

15 GREER Emma 211094 SLYC/LNSC Radial 36 15.0

17 McGAUGHEY Dan Youth 213081 Ballyholme YC/Donaghadee SC ~ Radial 38 17.0

19 CLANCY Conor Master 188347 Royal St George YC Radial 40 19.0

21 MULVENNA Thomas Youth 211092 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Radial 42 210

23 WINTON Jess YL 201583 Ballyholme Radial 44 23.0

25 HASSETT Peter Master 173133 Blessington SC/HYC Radial 46 25.0

27 DAVEY Joseph Youth 206827 SDC Radial 48 27.0

29 GILMORE Shirley Master Lady 204762 Royal St George YC/KYC Radial 50 29.0

31 PIERCE Emma Youth 212519 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Radial 52 31.0

33 HUGHES Brendan Master 192326 RSGYC Radial 54 33.0



35 CHAMBERS Mary Master 202051 DMYC Radial 56 35.0

37 HENDY Pierce Youth 19509  Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 58 37.0

39 FISHER Glen Master 21010 RSGYC Radial 61 39.0

40 CARROLL Amy 198783 KYC/Royal Cork YC Radial DNC = 42.0

R6 - Radial Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 REESER Nicholas Youth 169192 Lauderdale YC/NYC Radial 20 1.0

3 POWER Geoff Youth 200310 WHSC Radial 22 3.0

5 REAMSBOTTOM Darrell Master 162733 Howth Yacht Club Radial 24 5.0

7 WALKER Finn Youth 208220 Royal St George Yacht Club Radial 26 7.0

9 McMAHON Jamie Youth 213000 Howth Yacht Club Radial 28 9.0

" HOPKINS Daniel Youth 211111 Howth Yacht Club Radial 30 1.0

13 FOX Tom Other 183109 Rush Radial 32 13.0

15 HUDSON FOWLER Toby Youth 211120 Royal St George/ISA Radial 34 15.0

17 McDONNELL LETTICE Jamie Youth 183145 Royal Cork Yacht Club Radial 36 17.0

19 MULVENNA Thomas Youth 211092 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Radial 38 19.0

21 WINTON Jess 201583 Ballyholme Radial 40 21.0

23 McMAHON Jack Youth 211121 Howth Yacht Club Radial 42 230

25 RAMSEY Peter Youth 208515 EDYC Radial 44 25.0

27 GREER Henry Other 185150 SLYC/LNSC Radial 46 27.0

29 REYNOLDS Oscar Youth 208720 Clontarf Yacht Club Radial 48 29.0

31 MCcLAUGHLIN Evie 212113 Strangford Sailing Club Radial 50 31.0

33 HUGHES Brendan Master 192326 RSGYC Radial 52 33.0

35 FITZGERALD Hal Youth 186307 wicklow sailing club Radial 54 35.0

37 KELLER Aisling Lady 210406 LDYC/Royal Irish YC Radial OCS 42.0

37 DAVEY Joseph Youth 206827 SDC Radial OCS 42.0

37 CARROLL Amy YL 198783 KYC/Royal Cork YC Radial DNC 420

R1 - Standard Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 McMAHON Ewan Other 210101 Howth Yacht Club Standard 1 1.0

3 WALLACE Ronan Other 166313 WHBTC Standard 3 3.0

5 DELAP Eoin Other 188303 DMYC Standard 5 5.0

7 O'HARE Gary Master 201364 Royal St George YC Standard 7

9 KELLEHER Daragh Master 213141 Skerries SC Standard 9 9.0

1 RAMSEY Richard Master 202055 EDYC Standard 11 11.0

13 BROWNLOW Wesley Other 199494 RCYC Standard 13 13.0

15 HOPKINS Troy Master 181674 Howth Yacht Club Standard 15 15.0

17 SIMMS John Master 198554 Ballyholme YC/Royal Ulster YC Standard 17 17.0

19 CULL Joe Master 8 Howth Yacht Club Standard 19 19.0




21 RICHARDSON Patrick Master 188462 Coleraine Standard 21 210

23 Pierce John Youth 165503 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC  Standard 27 230

24 CONWAY Fionn Other 187586 Killaloe/NYC Standard DNC  26.0

R2 - Standard Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 McMAHON Ewan Other 210101 Howth Yacht Club Standard 1 1.0

3 WALLACE Ronan Other 166313 WHBTC Standard 3 3.0

5 DELAP Eoin Other 188303 DMYC Standard 5 5.0

7 QUINN David Master 208319 Howth Yacht Club Standard 7 7.0

9 SIMMS John Master 198554 Ballyholme YC/Royal Ulster YC Standard 9

1 ARROWSMITH Chris  Master 201829 Royal St George YC Standard 12 11.0

13 HOPKINS Troy Master 181674 Howth Yacht Club Standard 14 13.0

15 CULL Joe Master 8 Howth Yacht Club Standard 16 15.0

17 KENNEDY Mark Master 187590 Howth YC Standard 18 17.0

19 Pierce John Youth 165503 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Standard 20 19.0

21 RAMSEY Richard Master 202055 EDYC Standard DNF  26.0

21 KELLEHER Daragh Master 213141 Skerries SC Standard RET  26.0

21 CONWAY Fionn Other 187586 Killaloe/NYC Standard DNC  26.0

R3 - Standard Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 QUINN David Master 208319 Howth Yacht Club Standard 1

3 WALLACE Ronan Other 166313 WHBTC Standard 3

5 HOPKINS Troy Master 181674 Howth Yacht Club Standard 5 5.0

7 DELAP Eoin Other 188303 DMYC Standard 8 7.0

9 McMAHON Ewan Other 210101 Howth Yacht Club Standard 10 9.0

" O'LEARY Ross Master 212521 RstGeorge YC/Courtown SC Standard 13 1.0

13 KELLEHER Daragh Master 213141 Skerries SC Standard 17 13.0

15 O'HARE Gary Master 201364 Royal St George YC Standard 19 15.0

17 SIMMS Conor Other 190916 Royal Ulster Yacht Club Standard 21 17.0

19 FERMOR Adam Youth 190751 Strangford lough YC/Killyleagh YC Standard 37 19.0

21 Pierce John Youth 165503 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC  Standard 42 210

22 CULL Joe Master 8 Howth Yacht Club Standard DNC  26.0

22 CONWAY Fionn Other 187586 Killaloe/NYC Standard DNC  26.0

R4 - Standard Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 McMAHON Ewan Other 210101 Howth Yacht Club Standard 1 1.0

3 O'LEARY Ross Master 212521 RstGeorge YC/Courtown SC Standard 3 3.0

5 SIMMS Conor Other 190916 Royal Ulster Yacht Club Standard 5 5.0

7 McMAHON Paul Other 178822 Howth / KIORA Standard 7



9 SMYTH Pete Master 214227 National Yacht Club / Howth YC Standard 9 9.0

" BROWNLOW Wesley Other 199494 RCYC Standard 11 1.0

13 MURPHY Gavan Master 209943 RStGYC Standard 13 13.0

15 LEONARD Frankie Other 168074 GBSC Standard 15 15.0

17 McNAB Alan Master 189732 Royal Irish YC/St. FYC Standard 17 17.0

19 HOPKINS Troy Master 181674 Howth Yacht Club Standard 19 19.0

21 Pierce John Youth 165503 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC = Standard 21 210

23 O'HARE Gary Master 201364 Royal St George YC Standard DNC  26.0

23 CONWAY Fionn Other 187586 Killaloe/NYC Standard DNC  26.0

RS - Standard Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 McMAHON Ewan Other 210101 Howth Yacht Club Standard 1 1.0

3 QUINN David Master 208319 Howth Yacht Club Standard 3 3.0

5 DELAP Eoin Other 188303 DMYC Standard 5 5.0

7 O'LEARY Ross Master 212521 RstGeorge YC/Courtown SC Standard 7 7.0

9 SIMMS Conor Other 190916 Royal Ulster Yacht Club Standard 9

1 McMAHON Paul Other 178822 Howth / KIORA Standard 11 11.0

13 LEONARD Frankie Other 168074 GBSC Standard 13 13.0

15 HOPKINS Troy Master 181674 Howth Yacht Club Standard 15 15.0

17 ARROWSMITH Chris  Master 201829 Royal St George YC Standard 17 17.0

19 KENNEDY Mark Master 187590 Howth YC Standard 19 19.0

21 Pierce John Youth 165503 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC Standard 21 21.0

22 KELLEHER Daragh Master 213141 Skerries SC Standard DNC  26.0

22 CONWAY Fionn Other 187586 Killaloe/NYC Standard DNC  26.0

R6 - Standard Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

1 WALLACE Ronan Other 166313 WHBTC Standard 1

3 McMAHON Paul Other 178822 Howth / KIORA Standard 3

5 MURPHY Gavan Master 209943 RStGYC Standard 5 5.0

7 DELAP Eoin Other 188303 DMYC Standard 7 7.0

9 RAMSEY Richard Master 202055 EDYC Standard 9 9.0

" BROWNLOW Wesley Other 199494 RCYC Standard 11 1.0

13 SIMMS Conor Other 190916 Royal Ulster Yacht Club Standard 13 13.0

15 COAKLEY marc Master 210334 RSGYC/RVYC Standard 15 15.0

17 ARROWSMITH Chris  Master 201829 Royal St George YC Standard 17 17.0

19 Pierce John Youth 165503 Coleraine Yacht Club/Portrush YC = Standard 19 19.0

20 LEONARD Frankie Other 168074 GBSC Standard DNC  26.0

20 CULL Joe Master 8 Howth Yacht Club Standard DNC  26.0



20 CONWAY Fionn Other 187586 Killaloe/NYC Standard DNC  26.0
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